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 8 22340 BOROONDARA CENTRAL  6District 201V5  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22764 BEAUMARIS  1District 201V5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 22768 CARNEGIE  6District 201V5  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 22772 DANDENONG  12District 201V5  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 22784 MOORABBIN  6District 201V5  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 22785 MORDIALLOC-MENTONE  4District 201V5  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22789 NOBLE PARK-KEYSBOROUGH  5District 201V5  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 22790 OAKLEIGH  1District 201V5  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 22798 SANDRINGHAM  17District 201V5  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22807 WAVERLEY INC.  11District 201V5  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 22909 WANDONG-WALLAN L C  5District 201V5  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 22964 ALEXANDRA  5District 201V5  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 22969 BORONIA  5District 201V5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22970 BOX HILL  6District 201V5  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 22971 BROADFORD  2District 201V5  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 22974 CROYDON MOOROOLBARK  11District 201V5  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22976 DOOKIE  9District 201V5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 22977 DIAMOND VALLEY L C  6District 201V5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 22979 EUROA  4District 201V5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 22983 HEALESVILLE  11District 201V5  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22985 KYABRAM  8District 201V5  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22988 MARYSVILLE & DISTRICT  9District 201V5  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 22989 MERRIGUM  3District 201V5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 22990 MOOROOPNA  1District 201V5  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22993 NUNAWADING  8District 201V5  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22994 FOREST HILL INC  2District 201V5  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22996 VERMONT INC  1District 201V5  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 23000 SHEPPARTON  3District 201V5  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 13 23004 TATURA  8District 201V5  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 23010 WARRANDYTE  3District 201V5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 23012 WHITTLESEA  13District 201V5  1  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 30245 EMERALD  6District 201V5  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 30935 EILDON  1District 201V5  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 32250 WANTIRNA  6District 201V5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 32498 ELTHAM  9District 201V5  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 32554 BLACKBURN  13District 201V5  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 33575 KINGLAKE  0District 201V5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 34687 PARK ORCHARDS  0District 201V5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 36155 Melbourne Deaf and Hard of Hearing  4District 201V5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 36607 VIOLET TOWN  2District 201V5  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 43101 DONVALE  8District 201V5  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 43785 TALLYGAROOPNA  1District 201V5  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 44886 CLARINDA  0District 201V5  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 45176 SOUTH VERMONT INC  9District 201V5  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 50982 MITCHAM INSPIRANTE  4District 201V5  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 52734 SEYMOUR GOULBURN  28District 201V5  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 53595 ROWVILLE  6District 201V5  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 55509 WHEELERS HILL  13District 201V5  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 58828 BOROONDARA GARDINERS CREEK  5District 201V5  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 62444 BRIGHTON  7District 201V5  2  2  17 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 17 64756 DANDENONG SUPPER  6District 201V5  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 82391 WHEELERS HILL SOUTH EAST BUSINESS  3District 201V5  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 104240 LYNDHURST & DISTRICT  15District 201V5  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 33 108806 LYSTERFIELD  5District 201V5  3  3  38 2  0  0 1  2  0  2

 12 109121 NILLUMBIK  9District 201V5  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 111196 TOOLAMBA  16District 201V5  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 4 115753 MONASH  6District 201V5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 126033 Ashwood-Mt Waverley  7District 201V5  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 140069 MELBOURNE ALL-ABILITIES  9District 201V5  4  5  22 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 5 146884 Knox  2District 201V5  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 149435 Shepparton Wanganui  12District 201V5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 154594 Melbourne Sikhs  7District 201V5  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 155355 South Morang - Plenty Valley  2District 201V5  0  0  12 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 13 157616 Box Hill Silk Road  22District 201V5  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 737  1,172 435
 64

 54  56  3  1  047 9  1  2
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